14/6
5/7
13/9
21/9
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TAVLINGSKALENDER
Kolsva MS

SMK Nykdping
Eskilstuna MK

Gnesta MK

Totallista 4WD
Namn

Tony Karlsson
Mats Attlebrant
Michael Holmgren
Johan Akesson
Marcus Gerdaker
Eric Johansson
Fredrik Ahs
Johan Nyberg
Kimmo Frondelius
Algot Oberg

KI.

A-4WD
B-4WD
A-4WD
B-4WD
B-4WD
A-4WD
B-4WD
A-4WD
A-4WD
A-4WD

Serieresultat, S6/Va Bsf RALLY-DM 2014

Klubb

Flens MS
Gnesta MK
Gnesta MK
Gnesta MK
Katrineholms MK
SMK Nykdping
Vasterds MS
SMK Arboga
Katrineholms MK
Eskilstuna MK

Bil

Subaru Legacy
Mitsubishi Lancer
Mitsubishi Evo 9
Audi S2 Quattro
Subaru Impreza
Mitsubishi Lancer
Mitsubishi Lancer
Mazda 323 Turbo
Mitsubishi Lancer evo IX
Subaru

Tavl.1

10

Tavl.2

10

15
15
Br

Tavl.3
15

10
15

Tavl.4

19
15
20
10

Br

ToTp.

34
25
20
20
15
15
15
15
10
0
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15
16

18
19

21

24

26

28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37

Totallista 2WD
Namn

Janne Pettersson
Rasmus Eriksson
Tomas Ragnarsson
Christian Karlsson
Mikael Wallon
Fredrik Eriksson
Roberth Lille

Antti Johannesson
Ove Fellin

Peter Liwell
Christer Uddberg
Roger Clefberg
Stefan Packalen
Calle Svennestam
Christian Gabrielsson
Tommy Wikstrém
Peter Andersson
Larsove Runeson
Ola Axelsson
Thomas Bénnemark
Joakim Ohman
Andreas Jonsson
Mikael Hogback
Stefan Hanhela
Tony Ramsten
Jukka Latvasalo
Hans Thunstrom
Goran Huggare
Daniel Eriksson
Pontus Nilsson
Johan Dahlstrém
Stefan Nilsson
Anders Jansson
Robert Andersson
H&kan Huggare
Henrik Oscarson
Ragnar Oknegérd

KI.
A2WD
C2wD
C-AppK
C2wD
B2WD
A2WD
A-AppK
B2WD
C-AppK
A2WD
B2WD
A2WD
C2wD
B2WD
B2WD
A2WD
B2WD
C-AppK
A2WD
B2WD
A2WD
B2WD
C2wD
A2WD
C2wD
B2WD
C-AppK
A-AppK
A2WD
B2WD
B2WD
A-AppK
A-AppK
A2WD
A-AppK
B2WD
A2WD

Klubb

SMK Nykdping
Gnesta MK
SMK Nykdping
Flens MS

SMK Kungsor
Katrineholms MK
MSK Hammaren
Eskilstuna MK
Kolsva MS
Eskilstuna MK
Gnesta MK
Vasteras MS
Eskilstuna MK
Eskilstuna MK
SMK Nykdping
Fagersta MK
Kolsva MS
Eskilstuna MK
Vasterds MS
SMK Nykdping
Fagersta MK
SMK Nykdping
Vasterds MS
Eskilstuna MK
Gnesta MK
Eskilstuna MK
SMK Nykdping
Kolsva MS
Eskilstuna MK
SMK Nykdping
Kolsva MS

MSK Hammaren
Katrineholms MK
Eskilstuna MK
Kolsva MS
Vasteras MS
Eskilstuna MK

Bil

WYV Golf Kit Car
Volvo 240

VW 1303 S
Volvo 142
Volvo 240

VW Golf

VW Scirocco
Volvo 242
Volvo Amazon
VW Golf MK 2
Opel Ascona B
Peugeot 205
Volvo 940
Volvo 242
Volvo 242

VW Golf

Opel Ascona B
Saab V4

Volvo 940
Volvo 242

VW Golf

Volvo 242
Volvo 242

VW Golf 3
Opel Astra
Volvo 940
Saab 99 EMS
Saab V4

VW Golf

BMW 325i
Opel Ascona B
Volvo 142
Saab 96 V4
Volvo 242

VW Golf GTI
Citroen Xsara
Volvo 940

Tavl.1

20
Br
17
15
Br

20

19
19

Tavl.2

18
20
17
19
20
20
20
Br
19

Tavl.3

19
19
20
Br
18
20

19
16
17
13
20
20

19

Br

18
18
Br

17

16
15
Br
14

Tavl.4

20
20
19
15

20

17
17

19
19

18
18
18

ToTp.

77
59
54
53
53
40
40
39
38
35
34
30
20
20
20
19
19
19
19
19
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
17
16
16
16
15
15
15
14
14
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13

16

18

21

24

26
27

Patrik Larsson
Jesper Forsell
Johan Carlsson
Dennis Karlsson
Andreas Andersson
Mikael Frisk

Rolf Karlsson
Daniel Jansson

Totallista Std.klass
Namn

Andreas Pettersson
Alexander Broberg
Erik Corell

Andreas Guillemot
Robert Olsson

Emil Nahr

Fredrik Eckhardt
Michael Lundin
Emil Carlsson
Linda Sjolin

Tobias Abrahamsson
Ralf Karlsson
Andreas Johansson
Peter Corell

David Roos
Markus Karlsson
Rickard Andersson
Christian Granfors
Lucas Karlsson
Micke Rylander
Rickard Gustafsson
Krister Morén
Sebastian Karlsson

Anders Ellner
Rune Algothsson
Peter Rydholm
Mattias Lagstrom

A2WD
B2wWD
B2wWD
C2wWD
C2wWD
C-AppK
C-AppK
A-AppK

KI.
B-Std
C-GrpE
C-Std
B-Std
B-Std
C-GrpE
B-Std
C-GrpE
C-std
C-GrpE
C-std
A-GrpE
B-Std
C-Std
B-GrpE
C-Std
A-Std
B-Std
C-Std
C-GrpE
B-Std
C-Std
C-GrpE
A-Std
C-Std
C-GrpE
B-Std

Gnesta MK

Kolsva MS
Eskilstuna MK
Taxinge MK

SMK Vingéker
Vasteras MS

SMK Arboga

SMK Sédermanland

Klubb

MSK Hammaren
SMK Nykdping
SMK Nykdping
Eskilstuna MK
SMK Sala
Vasterds MS
Eskilstuna MK
Eskilstuna MK
Katrineholms MK
Flens MS
Katrineholms MK
Eskilstuna MK
Fagersta MK
SMK Nykdping
Gnesta MK

SMK Nykdping
Eskilstuna MK
Kolsva MS
Gnesta MK
Strangnas AMS
SMK Soédermanland
Kolsva MS
Eskilstuna MK
SMK Sédermanland
Flens MS
Eskilstuna MK
Fagersta MK

Volvo 240
Volvo 940
VW Golf

Vauxhall Corsa

Opel Ascona
Volvo 242
Volvo 144
Volvo 242

Bil

Volvo 940
VW Golf
Volvo 242
Volvo 240
Suzuki Swift
VW Golf
Volvo 940
Saab 9000
Suzuki Swift
VW Golf
Suzuki Swift
VW 1303
Volvo 940
Volvo 940
VW

Volvo 244
Suzuki Swift
Suzuki Swift
Volvo 240
Volvo 242
Volvo 940
Suzuki Swift
VW Golf
Volvo 244
Volvo 244
Mazda 323
Suzuki Swift

Br

Br
Br

Br

Tavl.2
20
19

16

Tavl.3
18
18
20
17

20
20
Br

19
19
19

Br

Br

Tavl.4

19
17
20
20
20

cNeoNoNoNoNoNoelNol

ToTp.

57
54
40
33
20
20
20
20
20
20
19
19
19
19
19
19
19
18
18
18
18
18
18
17
17
17
17
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Héakan Luks

Per Dellrud

Par Johansson
Bo Johborg

Per Allo

Lars Ohlsson
Markus Kujanpaa
Jimmy Kujanpaa
Patrik Johansson
Jimmy Kullander

Delklassresultat
Klass 1, A 4WD
Namn

Tony Karlsson
Michael Holmgren
Eric Johansson
Johan Nyberg
Kimmo Frondelius
Algot Oberg

Klass 1, B/C 4WD
Namn

Mats Attlebrant
Johan Akesson
Marcus Gerdaker
Fredrik Ahs

Klass 2, A 2WD
Namn

Janne Pettersson
Fredrik Eriksson
Peter Liwell
Roger Clefberg
Tommy Wikstrém
Ola Axelsson
Joakim Ohman
Stefan Hanhela

C-GrpE
A-Std
B-Std
A-Std
B-Std
A-Std
B-Std
C-std
C-GrpE
C-GrpE

KI.

A-4WD
A-4WD
A-4WD
A-4WD
A-4WD
A-4WD

KI.

B-4WD
B-4WD
B-4WD
B-4WD

KI.

A2WD
A2WD
A2WD
A2WD
A2WD
A2WD
A2WD
A2WD

Eskilstuna MK
Gnesta MK
Eskilstuna MK
SMK Nykdping
Katrineholms MK
SMK Vingaker
Sddertalje KRC
Sddertalje KRC
SMK Nykdping
Katrineholms MK

Klubb

Flens MS
Gnesta MK

SMK Nykdping
SMK Arboga
Katrineholms MK
Eskilstuna MK

Klubb

Gnesta MK
Gnesta MK
Katrineholms MK
Vasterds MS

Klubb

SMK Nykdping
Katrineholms MK
Eskilstuna MK
Vasteras MS
Fagersta MK
Vasteras MS
Fagersta MK
Eskilstuna MK

Saab 99
Volvo 940
Volvo 240
Suzuki Swift
Volvo 940
Volvo 940
Suzuki Swift
Suzuki Swift
Saab 99
VW Jetta

Bil

Subaru Legacy
Mitsubishi Evo 9
Mitsubishi Lancer
Mazda 323 Turbo

Mitsubishi Lancer evo IX

Subaru

Bil

Mitsubishi Lancer
Audi S2 Quattro
Subaru Impreza
Mitsubishi Lancer

Bil

WYV Golf Kit Car
VW Golf

VW Golf MK 2
Peugeot 205
VW Golf

Volvo 940

VW Golf

VW Golf 3

Tavl.1

15
10

Tavl.1
Br

Tavl.1

15
14
Br
Br
Br
Br

Tavl.2

15
Br

Tavl.2
10

15

Tavl.2
18
20

19

Br

Tavl.3

Tavl.3
10
15

Tavl.3
19
20
16
13

18

16 16
16 16
- 16
- 15
- 14
- 0
- 0
- 0
Br 0
- 0

Tavl.4 ToTp.

19 34

20 20

Br 15
- 15
- 10
- 0

Tavl.4 ToTp.

15 25
10 20
- 15
- 15

Tavl.4 ToTp.

20 77
- 40
- 35

17 30

19 19
- 19

18 18
- 18
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Daniel Eriksson
Robert Andersson
Ragnar Oknegérd
Patrik Larsson

Klass 2, B 2WD

. Namn

Mikael Wallon

Antti Johannesson
Christer Uddberg
Calle Svennestam
Christian Gabrielsson
Peter Andersson
Thomas Bénnemark
Andreas Jonsson
Jukka Latvasalo
Pontus Nilsson
Johan Dahlstrém
Henrik Oscarson
Jesper Forsell
Johan Carlsson

Klass 2, C 2WD
Namn

Rasmus Eriksson
Christian Karlsson
Stefan Packalen
Mikael Hogback
Tony Ramsten
Dennis Karlsson
Andreas Andersson

Klass 2, A/B/C Appendix-K

Namn
Tomas Ragnarsson

A2WD
A2WD
A2WD
A2WD

KI.

B2WD
B2wWD
B2WD
B2wWD
B2WD
B2wWD
B2WD
B2wWD
B2WD
B2wWD
B2WD
B2wWD
B2WD
B2wWD

KI.

C2wWD
C2wD
C2WD
C2wD
C2wWD
C2wD
C2wWD

KI.
C-AppK

Eskilstuna MK
Eskilstuna MK
Eskilstuna MK
Gnesta MK

Klubb

SMK Kungsor
Eskilstuna MK
Gnesta MK
Eskilstuna MK
SMK Nykdping
Kolsva MS
SMK Nykdping
SMK Nykdping
Eskilstuna MK
SMK Nykdping
Kolsva MS
Vasterds MS
Kolsva MS
Eskilstuna MK

Klubb

Gnesta MK
Flens MS
Eskilstuna MK
Vasteras MS
Gnesta MK
Taxinge MK
SMK Vingéker

Klubb
SMK Nykdping

VW Golf

Volvo 242
Volvo 940
Volvo 240

Bil

Volvo 240
Volvo 242
Opel Ascona B
Volvo 242
Volvo 242
Opel Ascona B
Volvo 242
Volvo 242
Volvo 940
BMW 325i
Opel Ascona B
Citroen Xsara
Volvo 940

VW Golf

Bil

Volvo 240
Volvo 142
Volvo 940
Volvo 242
Opel Astra
Vauxhall Corsa
Opel Ascona

Bil
VW 1303 S

Téavl.1

Tavl.1

Tavl.1
17

Tavl.2

Tavl.2
20
19

Br
Br

Tavl.2
17

17
15
14

Tavl.3
18
19
17
20

Br

Br

16
Br

Br

Tavl.3
19
Br
20
18

Tavl.3
20

Tavl.4
15
20
17
19
18
16

14

Tavl.4
20
19

18

Tavl.4

17
15
14

ToTp.
53
39
34
20
20
19
19
18
18
16
16
14

o

ToTp.
59
53
20
18
18

ToTp.
54
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Roberth Lille
Ove Fellin
Larsove Runeson
Hans Thunstréom
Goran Huggare
Stefan Nilsson
Anders Jansson
Hakan Huggare
Mikael Frisk
Rolf Karlsson
Daniel Jansson

Klass 3, A/B VOC, Grp-N 0-1400

Namn

Andreas Pettersson
Andreas Guillemot
Robert Olsson
Fredrik Eckhardt
Andreas Johansson
Rickard Andersson
Christian Granfors
Rickard Gustafsson
Anders Ellner
Mattias Lagstrom
Per Dellrud

Par Johansson

Bo Johborg

Per Allo

Lars Ohlsson
Markus Kujanpéa

Klass 3, C VOC, Grp-N 0-1400

Namn

Erik Corell

Emil Carlsson
Tobias Abrahamsson
Peter Corell

Markus Karlsson

A-AppK
C-AppK
C-AppK
C-AppK
A-AppK
A-AppK
A-AppK
A-AppK
C-AppK
C-AppK
A-AppK

KI.
B-Std
B-Std
B-Std
B-Std
B-Std
A-Std
B-Std
B-Std
A-Std
B-Std
A-Std
B-Std
A-Std
B-Std
A-Std
B-Std

KI.

C-Std
C-Std
C-Std
C-Std
C-Std

MSK Hammaren
Kolsva MS
Eskilstuna MK
SMK Nykdping
Kolsva MS

MSK Hammaren
Katrineholms MK
Kolsva MS
Vasterds MS
SMK Arboga
SMK Sédermanland

Klubb

MSK Hammaren
Eskilstuna MK

SMK Sala
Eskilstuna MK
Fagersta MK
Eskilstuna MK
Kolsva MS

SMK Sédermanland
SMK Sédermanland
Fagersta MK
Gnesta MK
Eskilstuna MK

SMK Nykdping
Katrineholms MK
SMK Vingéker
Sddertalje KRC

Klubb

SMK Nykdping
Katrineholms MK
Katrineholms MK
SMK Nykdping
SMK Nykdping

VW Scirocco
Volvo Amazon
Saab V4
Saab 99 EMS
Saab V4
Volvo 142
Saab 96 V4
VW Golf GTI
Volvo 242
Volvo 144
Volvo 242

Bil

Volvo 940
Volvo 240
Suzuki Swift
Volvo 940
Volvo 940
Suzuki Swift
Suzuki Swift
Volvo 940
Volvo 244
Suzuki Swift
Volvo 940
Volvo 240
Suzuki Swift
Volvo 940
Volvo 940
Suzuki Swift

Bil

Volvo 242
Suzuki Swift
Suzuki Swift
Volvo 940
Volvo 244

20
19

18

16

15
Br

Tavl.2
20
16

19

18

17

15
14
Br
Br

Tavl.2

20

19

Tavl.3
18
17
20
19
Br
Br

Br

16

Br

Tavl.3
20
Br

19

Tavl.4

19

20

18

17

16

Tavl.4

20

19

40
38
19
18
18
16
15
15

ToTp.

57
33
20
20
19
19
18
18
17
17
16
16
15
14
0
0

ToTp.

40
20
19
19
19
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Lucas Karlsson
Krister Morén
Rune Algothsson
Jimmy Kujanpaa

Klass 3, A/B/C Grupp-E
. Namn

Alexander Broberg
Emil Nahr

Michael Lundin
Linda Sjolin

Ralf Karlsson
David Roos

Micke Rylander
Sebastian Karlsson
Peter Rydholm
Héakan Luks

Patrik Johansson
Jimmy Kullander

C-Std
C-Std
C-Std
C-Std

KI.

C-GrpE
C-GrpE
C-GrpE
C-GrpE
A-GrpE
B-GrpE
C-GrpE
C-GrpE
C-GrpE
C-GrpE
C-GrpE
C-GrpE

Gnesta MK
Kolsva MS
Flens MS
Sddertalje KRC

Klubb

SMK Nykdping
Vasterds MS
Eskilstuna MK
Flens MS
Eskilstuna MK
Gnesta MK
Strangnas AMS
Eskilstuna MK
Eskilstuna MK
Eskilstuna MK
SMK Nykdping
Katrineholms MK

Volvo 240
Suzuki Swift
Volvo 244
Suzuki Swift

Bil

VW Golf
VW Golf
Saab 9000
VW Golf
VW 1303
VW

Volvo 242
VW Golf
Mazda 323
Saab 99
Saab 99
VW Jetta

18

Br

Tavl.2

19

20

Br

18
Br

Br

Tavl.3

18

17

Tavl.4

17
20

19

18

16
Br

18
18
17

ToTp.

54
20
20
20
19
19
18
18
17
16
0
0



